AGITATORS (HEAVY DUTY)
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The entire unitis mounted on C bracket with tighting screw which can be mounted on sturdy beam.
Toregulate speed suitable AC drive (VFD) can be supplied on extra cost

Specifications

Standard AC - Motor connected
with heavy wormtype gear box,
choice of RPM ratio available on
request. Supplied with Stainless
steel shaft

Motor HP
1HP

15HP
2 HP
3HP
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Capacity | trs,
1000-1500
1500-2000
2000-3000
3000-5000




